



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1506 of 1985

Deo Nath And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Deo Dayal, Dharmendra Kumar, S.P. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 53

HON'BLE ABDUL SHAHID, J.

1. On the request of Sri Dev Dayal, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 22.04.2026 for final hearing.
2. Trial court record has already been received.

(Abdul Shahid,J.)

April 7, 2026
K.K. Maurya